
CATERING MENU
PRICE/PIECE

1.00

1.35
2.25
1.20
1.35

PRICE/PLATTER
27.00
45.00
68.00

30.00

75.00

68.00

27.00
45.00

27.00
45.00
68.00

PRICE

25.00
38.00
65.00

25.00
38.00
65.00

14.00
18.00
20.00

3.00
2.50
2.50

50.00

CHOICE OF FILLING: BBQ PULLED TURKEY, BUFFALO
CHICKEN, QUICHE, TURKEY SPINACH ARTICHOKE   

CHOICE OF DIP: BUFFALO CHICKEN, TURKEY SPINACH
ARTICHOKE, SPINACH ARTICHOKE (V)

CHOICE OF DIP: DILL, RANCH, HUMMUS

Small (8-12 people)
Medium (12-20 people)
Large (20-30 people)

Small (8-12 people)
Medium (12-20 people)
Large (20-30 people)

Small (8-12 people)
Medium (12-20 people)
Large (20-30 people)

Small (8-12 people)
Medium (12-20 people)
Large (20-30 people)

Small (8-12 people)
Medium (12-20 people)
Large (20-30 people)

Small (8-12 people)
Medium (12-20 people)
Large (20-30 people)

Medium (3-6 people)
Large (6-8 people)

APPETIZERS
FILLED PHYLLO CUP

TURKEY SAUSAGE STUFFED MUSHROOMS     
PINWHEELS
DEVILED EGGS
QUINOA BITES W. RANCH DIP

CHEESE & CRACKERS
       

HOT DIP & CHIPS

VEGGIES & DIP

MIXED FRESH FRUIT

FRESH BAKED COOKIES PLATTER

BROWNIES & BARS PLATTER

FRUIT COBBLER OR CRISP

DESSERTS

FRUIT PIE
WHOOPIE PIES price per piece 
CUPCAKES price per piece
MINI CHEESECAKES price per piece

(6-8 people)

978 544 3806

ASK ABOUT CUSTOM PORTION
SIZES AND OTHER DISHES THAT

MAY BE AVAILABLE.

CATERING AVAILABLE ON PICK
UP OR DROP OFF BASIS ONLY,

SERVING NOT AVAILABLE.

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

UPDATED OCTOBER 2023

THEDIEMANDFARM.COM
126 MORMON HOLLOW RD
MILLERS FALLS, MA 01349 



(4.00/PERSON)

BACON BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SALAD
BAKED BEANS
BAKED POTATOES [V]
   w. butter & sour cream
BLACK BEAN QUINOA SALAD [VG]
BROCCOLI CRANBERRY SALAD [V]
   w. almonds & sunflower seeds
BUTTERNUT SQUASH [V]
   w. butter & maple syrup
COLESLAW [V]
GREEN BEANS ALMONDINE [V]
MAC & CHEESE [V]
MASHED POTATOES [V, GF]
PASTA SALAD [V]
POTATO SALAD [V]
ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH [V, GF]
STUFFING

SIDES 

ENTRÉES

BBQ PULLED TURKEY [GF]
HOT SLICED TURKEY & GRAVY [available GF]
COLD SLICED TURKEY W. SANDWICH FIXINGS
TURKEY POT PIE

TURKEY 
8.00
8.00
8.00

 8.00

PRICE/PERSON

LASAGNA
SHEPHERD'S PIE [GF]
STUFFED PEPPERS
SWEDISH MEATBALLS

BEEF

MAC & CHEESE
SPINACH MUSHROOM BAKE
VEGGIE QUICHE
WHITE LASAGNA (SPINACH, CARROTS, & ONION)
RISOTTO, VARIETY [GF]

VEGETERIAN

BBQ CHICKEN QTRS (seasonal/minimum 60) [GF]
CHICKEN POT PIE
ROASTED CHICKEN PIECES [GF]

CHICKEN PRICE/PERSON
8.00
8.00
8.00

PRICE/PERSON
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

PRICE/PERSON
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

CHOICE OF: CHICKEN SALAD, TURKEY SALAD,
TURKEY PECAN SALAD, EGG SALAD

STUFFED FINGER ROLL PLATTER
36.00

PRICE/DOZEN

BREAD
CORNBREAD
DINNER ROLLS

2.50
2.00

PRICE/PERSON

GREEN SALAD
Small (10-15 people)
Large (25-35 people)

35.00
60.00

PRICE/BOWL

V e g e t a r i a n  [ V ]

V e g a n  [ V G ]

g l u t e n - f r e e  [ G F ]


