

978 544 3806

THEDIEMANDFARM.COM 126 MORMON HOLLOW RD MILLERS FALLS, MA 01349

ASK ABOUT CUSTOM PORTION SIZES AND OTHER DISHES THAT MAY BE AVAILABLE.

CATERING AVAILABLE ON PICK UP OR DROP OFF BASIS ONLY, SERVING NOT AVAILABLE.

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

UPDATED OCTOBER 2023



CATERING MENU

APPETIZERS	DDIOT/DIFOF
FILLED PHYLLO CUP	PRICE/PIECE 1.00
CHOICE OF FILLING: BBQ PULLED TURKEY	
CHICKEN, QUICHE, TURKEY SPINACH ARTI	
TURKEY SAUSAGE STUFFED MUSHROOMS	1.35
PINWHEELS	2.25
DEVILED EGGS	1.20
QUINOA BITES W. RANCH DIP	1.35
CHEESE & CRACKERS	PRICE/PLATTER
Small (8-12 people)	27.00
Medium (12-20 people)	45.00
Large (20-30 people)	68.00
HOT DIP & CHIPS	
CHOICE OF DIP: BUFFALO CHICKEN, TURK	EY SPINACH
ARTICHOKE, SPINACH ARTICHOKE (V)	
Small (8-12 people)	30.00
Medium (12-20 people)	50.00
Large (20-30 people)	75.00
VEGGIES & DIP	
CHOICE OF DIP: DILL, RANCH, HUMMUS	27.00
Small (8-12 people)	27.00 45.00
Medium (12-20 people) Large (20-30 people)	45.00 68.00
MIXED FRESH FRUIT	00.00
Small (8-12 people)	27.00
Medium (12-20 people)	45.00
Large (20-30 people)	68.00
DECOEDTO	
DESSERTS	PRICE
FRESH BAKED COOKIES PLATTER	
Small (8-12 people)	25.00
Medium (12-20 people)	38.00
Large (20-30 people)	65.00
BROWNIES & BARS PLATTER	
Small (8-12 people)	25.00
Medium (12-20 people)	38.00
Large (20-30 people)	65.00
FRUIT COBBLER OR CRISP	1/ 00
Medium (3–6 people) Large (6–8 people)	14.00 18.00
FRUIT PIE (6-8 people)	20.00
WHOOPIE PIES price per piece	3.00
CUPCAKES price per piece	2.50
MINI CHEESECAKES price per piece	2.50

ENTRÉES

TURKEY BBQ PULLED TURKEY [GF] HOT SLICED TURKEY & GRAVY [available GF] COLD SLICED TURKEY W. SANDWICH FIXINGS TURKEY POT PIE	PRICE/PERSON 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00
CHICKEN BBQ CHICKEN QTRS (seasonal/minimum 60) [GF] CHICKEN POT PIE ROASTED CHICKEN PIECES [GF]	PRICE/PERSON 8.00 8.00 8.00
BEEF LASAGNA SHEPHERD'S PIE [GF] STUFFED PEPPERS SWEDISH MEATBALLS	PRICE/PERSON 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00
VEGETERIAN MAC & CHEESE SPINACH MUSHROOM BAKE VEGGIE QUICHE WHITE LASAGNA (SPINACH, CARROTS, & ONION) RISOTTO, VARIETY [GF]	PRICE/PERSON 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00
STUFFED FINGER ROLL PLATTER CHOICE OF: CHICKEN SALAD, TURKEY SALAD, TURKEY PECAN SALAD, EGG SALAD	PRICE/DOZEN 36.00

SIDES (4.00/PERSON)

BACON BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SALAD
BAKED BEANS
BAKED POTATOES [V]
w. butter & sour cream
BLACK BEAN QUINOA SALAD [VG]
BROCCOLI CRANBERRY SALAD [V]
w. almonds & sunflower seeds
BUTTERNUT SQUASH [V]
w. butter & maple syrup
COLESLAW [V]
GREEN BEANS ALMONDINE [V]
MAC & CHEESE [V]
MASHED POTATOES [V, GF]
PASTA SALAD [V]
POTATO SALAD [V]
ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH [V, GF]
STUFFING

GREEN SALAD Small (10–15 people) Large (25–35 people)	PRICE/BOWI 35.00 60.00
BREAD	PRICE/PERSON
CORNBREAD	2.50
DINNER ROLLS	2.00



VEGETARIAN (V) VEGAN (VG) GLUTEN-FREE (GF)